MB120 Slip Rings
MB120 slip rings, with through bore size 12.7mm(0.5"), overall diameter 56mm, are specialized
slip rings solutions, it can combine with power,signal,Ethernet,USB,Devicenet,Control
Net,Canbus on request! It also could be mounted by shaft or optional flange mounting.
MB120 series Can Transmit high speed data as following:
Ethernet (10M / 100M / 1000M BaseT).
Device Net
Control Net

3)Electrical noise is dependent upon the rotating speed and current,voltage.
Please see ordering information instructions as below:
How to Order?
MB120 Circuits Num Current Circuits Num Signal Type
2 Digits
For Example:
6circuits -06
12circuits -12
For Example
5A
10A
20A
150A
-05
-10
-20
-150
2 Digits
For Example
6circuits 06
12circuits 12
-
-
:
For Example
Signal S-
Num
2 Digits
1 - 01
5 - 05
Ethernet - E
Profibus - P
CanBus -C
Device Net - D
...
Broadband Type:
F - 10, 100 BaseT Ethernet - RJ45
E - 1000 BaseT Ethernet - RJ45
P - Profibus - 9-Pin D-Sub
C - CanBus - 9-Pin D-Sub
D - Device Net - 5 Pin Micro Change
T - Control Net - 75 Ω BNC
V - USB 1.0
U - USB 2.0
Q - Coax - 75 Ω BNC
18
MB120 - MB SERIES
MOFLON
For example:
means
means
if you have other optional requirements,such as wire exit direction,lead wire length,connectors,high temperature,large
current,military grade, Please descrip in your email.
.troppuslacinhcehtrehtrufrof:suotliamednesslp,evobagnihsiniFretfA
MB120-0815-06S-02U 8wires*15A each + 6wires*signal + 2 channel USB2.0
MB120-0410-02U-03E-FL01 4wires*10A each + + 2 channel USB2.0 + 3 channel 1000M Ethernet, with flange FL01
style mounting instead of shaft mounted.
Standard drawings:
Drawings
12 wires for one group color. from 13 ... 24, repeat the same color as 1 ... 12,indicated with number code pipe.
Lead wire Color codes
Rings# Color Code Rings# Color Code Rings# Color Code
1 BLK 5 YEL 9 GRY
2 BRN 6 GRN 10 WHT
3 RED 7 BLU 11 PINK
4 ORN 8 PURPLE 12 AZURY
Optional Flanges mounting:
At sometimes, we need a different flange for mounting instead, how should we do?